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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 12 Women, 100m Medley Open
5.3.2011 - 14:04 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.71 555
2. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.87 508
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.22 501
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:18.96 433
5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.68 406
6. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.38 368
7. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.51 353
8. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.02 347
9. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.42 330

10. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.53 318
11. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.72 295
12. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.91 284
13. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.04 274
14. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:33.19 264
15. PEJICIC, Sara 00 P.K. Delfin 1:33.86 258
16. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.26 247
17. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.94 220
18. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:39.46 217
19. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.26 212
20. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.72 203
21. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.72 186
22. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:46.64 176
23. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.82 170
24. POSTIC, Milana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:57.74 131
25. KENESKI, Danijela 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:10.01 97

DSQ KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad

pioniri

1. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.16 545
2. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.85 530
3. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.58 514
4. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.42 497
5. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.62 493
6. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.65 493
7. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.67 422
8. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.72 406
9. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.27 369

10. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.00 360
11. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.06 323
12. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:29.86 294
13. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:30.03 292
14. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:30.07 292
15. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.50 261
16. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.58 252
17. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:37.70 229
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 12, Women, 100m Medley

kadeti

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.42 611
2. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.38 426
3. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.95 324
4. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:36.18 240
5. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:45.57 181
6. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:46.04 179

DSQ RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

juniori

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.12 646
2. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.13 545
3. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:20.10 415
4. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.52 353
5. NIKOLIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.01 347

seniori

1. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:21.45 395

apsolutna

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.12 646
2. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.42 611
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.71 555
4. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.13 545
5. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.16 545
6. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.85 530
7. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.58 514
8. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.87 508
9. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.22 501

10. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.42 497
11. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.62 493
12. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.65 493
13. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:18.96 433
14. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.38 426
15. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.67 422
16. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:20.10 415
17. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.68 406
18. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.72 406
19. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:21.45 395
20. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.27 369
21. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.38 368
22. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:24.00 360
23. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.51 353
24. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.52 353
25. NIKOLIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.01 347
26. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:25.02 347
27. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.42 330
28. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.95 324
29. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.06 323
30. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.53 318
31. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.72 295
32. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:29.86 294
33. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:30.03 292
34. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:30.07 292
35. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.91 284
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 12, Women, 100m Medley, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

36. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.04 274
37. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:33.19 264
38. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.50 261
39. PEJICIC, Sara 00 P.K. Delfin 1:33.86 258
40. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.58 252
41. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.26 247
42. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:36.18 240
43. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:37.70 229
44. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.94 220
45. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:39.46 217
46. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.26 212
47. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.72 203
48. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.72 186
49. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:45.57 181
50. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:46.04 179
51. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:46.64 176
52. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.82 170
53. POSTIC, Milana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:57.74 131
54. KENESKI, Danijela 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:10.01 97

DSQ KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad
DSQ RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda


